
001 |RO 25 0979160F | |DB1710D5 |30.08 09:23:04.7 |OK |01 |040 |
002 |RO 25 0979170F | |DB05570A |30.08 09:24:22.7 |OK |01 |043 |
003 |RO 25 0979151F | |DB0B2AB4 |30.08 09:25:52.3 |OK |01 |001 |
004 |RO 25 0979156F | |DB0556D1 |30.08 09:29:40.7 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 25 0979192F | |DB0556B2 |30.08 09:29:53.8 |OK |01 |018 |
006 |RO 25 0979173F | |DB0556E8 |30.08 09:30:00.2 |OK |01 |005 |
007 |RO 25 0979162F | |DA41C4D8 |30.08 09:30:03.4 |OK |01 |031 |
008 |RO 25 1205514F | |DA41C350 |30.08 09:30:28.4 |OK |01 |016 |
009 |RO 25 0979198F | |DB055712 |30.08 09:30:53.8 |OK |01 |030 |
010 |RO 25 0979194F | |DB0B2AA9 |30.08 09:30:54.3 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 25 0979155F | |DB1710CB |30.08 09:32:21.3 |OK |01 |003 |
012 |RO 25 1205510F | |DA41C3E4 |30.08 09:32:37.3 |OK |01 |042 |
013 |RO 25 0979196F | |DA41C3D2 |30.08 09:33:26.0 |OK |01 |008 |
014 |RO 25 0979188F | |DB1710D7 |30.08 09:34:26.1 |OK |01 |034 |
015 |RO 25 0979184F | |DA41C227 |30.08 09:34:59.8 |OK |01 |022 |
016 |RO 25 0979161F | |DB1710AB |30.08 09:35:43.3 |OK |01 |015 |
017 |RO 25 0979001F | |DB0556EC |30.08 09:35:48.4 |OK |01 |033 |
018 |RO 25 0979157F | |DB1710E1 |30.08 09:36:45.2 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 25 0979176F | |DB1710BD |30.08 09:37:25.5 |OK |01 |025 |
020 |RO 25 0979186F | |DB0556F0 |30.08 09:37:26.0 |OK |01 |039 |
021 |RO 25 0979187F | |DA005E31 |30.08 09:37:53.9 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 25 0979174F | |DA1BB378 |30.08 09:37:55.5 |OK |01 |013 |
023 |RO 25 0979193F | |DB102807 |30.08 09:37:58.4 |OK |01 |026 |
024 |RO 25 0979178F | |DB1710A8 |30.08 09:38:15.3 |OK |01 |032 |
025 |RO 25 0979181F | |DB1710AC |30.08 09:38:34.5 |OK |01 |037 |
026 |RO 25 0979200F | |DA41C4F1 |30.08 09:38:41.4 |OK |01 |038 |
027 |RO 25 0979189F | |DB0556C2 |30.08 09:39:38.7 |OK |01 |011 |
028 |RO 25 0979163F | |DB0556AF |30.08 09:39:49.6 |OK |01 |007 |
029 |RO 25 0979175F | |DB1710D9 |30.08 09:41:44.0 |OK |01 |035 |
030 |RO 25 0979171F | |DA1BB117 |30.08 09:43:27.4 |OK |01 |041 |
031 |RO 25 0979166F | |DB0B2AAE |30.08 09:43:34.1 |OK |01 |036 |
032 |RO 25 0979164F | |DB0B2A90 |30.08 09:44:31.1 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 25 0979179F | |DB1710E2 |30.08 09:44:35.5 |OK |01 |028 |
034 |RO 25 0394891F | |DA446DA4 |30.08 09:45:06.2 |OK |01 |023 |
035 |RO 25 1205508F | |DB1710D4 |30.08 09:46:32.0 |OK |01 |017 |
036 |RO 25 0979154F | |DA41C297 |30.08 09:46:32.5 |OK |01 |027 |
037 |RO 25 0979195F | |DB081858 |30.08 09:47:34.9 |OK |01 |009 |
038 |RO 25 0979172F | |DB0556CA |30.08 09:48:43.5 |OK |01 |024 |
039 |RO 25 0979177F | |DB0556FA |30.08 09:49:47.1 |OK |01 |029 |
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Latitudine : 43°46'10.74"N Longitudine : 25°23'0.877"E
Distanta : 163.15 km Ora lansarii : 30.08.2025 07:10:00
Cod columbofil : 758221 Columbofil : Manu Rares
Latitudine : 45° 9" 42.5' N Longitudine : 26° 1" 32.4' E

Ceas Atomic : 29.08.2025 17:27:45 GPS Ceas Atomic : 30.08.2025 12:15:13 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 29.08.2025 17:27:45 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 30.08.2025 12:15:14 +1
Sincronizare : 29.08.2025 17:27:45 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 43 Por. sositi : 42
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040 |RO 25 1205507F | |DB0B2AB9 |30.08 09:55:56.4 |OK |01 |019 |
041 |RO 25 0979182F | |DB1710BE |30.08 09:56:24.9 |OK |01 |004 |
042 |RO 25 0979169F | |DB1710C8 |30.08 10:00:08.3 |OK |01 |010 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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